
2025 Nibley Park Women's Golf Club 
June 25, 2025 

RINGER – D FLIGHT – ALL ROUNDS 

 

 

 

 
 

Pos. Player 
Total 

To Par 

Net 

1 Smith, Robyn -14 

2 Heffernan, Susan -11 

3 Van Hien, Melissa -10 

T4 McRea, Michele -9 

T4 Northrup, Alexandria -9 

T6 Wilkins, Cheryl -8 

T6 Cline, Michele -8 

T6 Crook, Martha -8 

9 Omana, Kelly -7 

T10 Spencer, Michelle -6 

T10 Manzanares, Valerie -6 

T10 Coy, Michelle -6 

T10 Martain Black, Adrienne -6 

T14 Curran, Karlie -5 

T14 Elizondo, Melanie -5 

T14 Helotes, Lynnette -5 

T17 Burckle, Christine -4 

T17 Boyer, Jan -4 

T17 Coskey, Jan -4 

T17 Chavez, Hope -4 

21 Campbell, Donna -3 

22 Bogard, Cassidy -2 

T23 Kennedy, Patrice -1 

T23 Wahl, Shana -1 

T23 Pluth, Tamara -1 

T26 Fors, Maxine +1 

T26 Wendel, Letha +1 

T26 Kostrencich, Judy +1 

T29 Nichols, Karen +2 

T29 Valdez, Stephanie +2 

31 Kundra, Megha +3 

32 McGill, Arlene +4 

33 Dodson, Rhonda +6 

34 Williams, Madison +9 

35 Brann, Gretchen +10 
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2025 Nibley Park Women's Golf Club 
June 25, 2025 

RINGER – D FLIGHT – ALL ROUNDS 

 

 Starting Hole Start Hole  Eagle or Better Eagle  Birdie  Par  Bogey 
 

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey 

Ringerboard 

Pos.  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net 

1 Smith, Robyn -1 -1 -3 -1 -1 -3 -2 -1 -1 -14           -14  

2 Heffernan, Susan -2 E -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -11           -11 

3 Van Hien, Melissa E -2 -1 E -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -10           -10 

T4 McRea, Michele -1 +1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -9           -9 

T4 Northrup, Alexandria E -1 +1 E -1 -2 -3 -1 -2 -9           -9 

T6 Wilkins, Cheryl -1 -2 -1 +1 E -1 -2 E -2 -8           -8 

T6 Cline, Michele -1 +1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -8           -8 

T6 Crook, Martha -2 E -2 E +1 -1 -1 E -3 -8           -8 

9 Omana, Kelly -1 +1 -2 E -1 -1 -1 E -2 -7           -7 

T10 Spencer, Michelle +1 -1 -1 E -1 -2 -2 -1 +1 -6           -6 

T10 Manzanares, Valerie +1 -1 -2 +1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -6           -6 

T10 Coy, Michelle -2 E -1 E -1 -2 E E E -6           -6 

T10 Martain Black, Adrienne -1 E -2 -1 E -1 +1 -1 -1 -6           -6 

T14 Curran, Karlie E -2 -2 +2 +2 E -3 -1 -1 -5           -5 

T14 Elizondo, Melanie -1 +1 -2 E -1 -1 -1 +1 -1 -5           -5 

T14 Helotes, Lynnette -1 +1 -1 E E -1 -1 E -2 -5           -5 

T17 Burckle, Christine +2 -1 -2 E -1 +1 E -1 -2 -4           -4 

T17 Boyer, Jan E +1 -2 +1 E E E -2 -2 -4           -4 

T17 Coskey, Jan E E -1 -1 -1 E +1 -1 -1 -4           -4 

T17 Chavez, Hope -1 -1 E E -1 E +1 -2 E -4           -4 

21 Campbell, Donna E E -1 -1 E +1 -1 -1 E -3           -3 

22 Bogard, Cassidy E +1 +1 E -1 -2 -1 E E -2           -2 

T23 Kennedy, Patrice E -1 -1 +1 E +2 +1 -2 -1 -1           -1 

T23 Wahl, Shana -1 -1 -1 +1 E E E +1 E -1           -1 

T23 Pluth, Tamara +1 E -1 -1 E -1 +2 -1 E -1           -1 

T26 Fors, Maxine E +2 -1 E E E +2 -1 -1 1           1 

T26 Wendel, Letha E +1 E -1 E E +2 -2 +1 1           1 

T26 Kostrencich, Judy +1 E -1 +1 E -1 -1 +2 E 1           1 

T29 Nichols, Karen E +1 -1 +1 +1 +1 E +1 -2 2           2 

T29 Valdez, Stephanie E +2 -1 -1 +3 +2 -1 E -2 2           2 

31 Kundra, Megha +1 +2 -2 +1 +2 E E E -1 3           3 

32 McGill, Arlene +2 E E E E +1 +1 +1 -1 4           4 

33 Dodson, Rhonda E +1 +3 +2 +1 -2 E -1 +2 6           6 

34 Williams, Madison +2 +1 -1 +3 E E +2 +3 -1 9           9 

35 Brann, Gretchen +3 +2 -2 E +4 +6 -1 E -2 10           10 


